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	Day & Date
	The Gospel of Mark
	The Chapter Theme
	Facilitator

	Wed, 
February 22
Ash Wednesday
	Luke 1:1-25
	John the Baptist 
	Rev. Herron


	Thurs, February 23
	Luke 1:26-56
	The birth of Jesus
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, February 24
	Luke 1:57-80
	 Zachari’s song
	        Evang. Jones

	Sat, February 25
	Luke 2:1-20
	Angel appears to Shepherds 
	=

	Sun February 26
	Luke 2:21-52
	Jesus and the temple
	

	Mon, February 27
	Luke 3:1-19
	John prepares the way
	Rev. Lowe

	Tues, February 28
	Luke 3:21-38
	The baptism of Jesus 
	Rev. Herron

	Wed, March 1
	Luke 4:1-13
	Jesus is tempted     t, wise builders
	Rev.Lowe/Rev. Jones

	Thurs, March 2
	Luke 4:14-43
	Ministry of Jesus       Roman commander, Widows son, Jesus and John
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, March 3
	       Luke 5:1-39`
	Disciples chosen, healing and fasting
	Min. Webb

	Sat,  March 4
	Luke 6:1-26
	 The sabbath and 12 apostles  
	

	Sun, March 5
	Lunke 6:27-49   
	  Love your enemies, be fair, fruit, wise builders 
	

	Mon, Mar 6
	Luke 7;1-35
	Roman commander, widow’s son, Jesus and Johns 
	Rev. Boyd

	Tues, Mar 7
	Luke 7:36-50
	Alabaster box 
	Rev. Macklin

	Wed, Mar 8
	Luke 8:1-25
	The farmer , the Lamp, The storm 
	Rev. LHerron          

	Thurs., Mar 9
	Luke 8:26-56
	Demon possessed man, Woman with issue of blood, Jairus daughter
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, Mar 10
	Luke 9:1-27
	5000 fed, You are the Christ.
	Evang. Cherral Jones

	Sat, Mar 11
	Luke 9:28-62
	Jesus heals, Cost to follow Jesus  
	

	Sun, Mar 12
	 Luke 10:1-24 
	Jesus sends out the 72,  parables about seeds
	

	Mon, Mar 13
	Luke 10-25-41
	 Good Samaritan
	Rev. Lowe

	Tue, Mar 14
	Luke 11:1-28 
	The Lords prayer, Jesus drives out demons
	Rev. Herron

	Wed, Mar 15
	Luke 11:29-53
	The sign of Jonah, the eye, 6 warnings
	Rev. Lowe/Jones

	Thurs., Mar 16
	Luke 12:1-34
	Jesus gives warning, the rich man, don’t worry
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, Mar 17
	Luke 12:35-59
	Be ready, Jesus will separate, understanding 
	Min. Webb

	Sat, Mar 18
	Luke 13:1-21
	Jesus gives warning, heals, mustard seed. 
	

	Sun , Mar 19
	Luke 13:22-35
	The narrow door, sadness over Jerusalem
	

	Mon, Mar 20
	Luke 14;1-24
	The Pharisees house, the Big dinner 
	Rev. Boyd

	Tue, Mar 21
	Luke 14:25-34
	It cost to be a disciple 
	Rev. Macklin

	Wed, Mar 22
	           Luke 15
	The lost sheep, coin, son 
	Rev. Herron

	Thurs., Mar 23
	Luke 16:1-15
	The clever manager 
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, Mar 24
	Luke 18:16-31
	The rich man and Lazarus  
	Evang. Cherral Jones

	Sat, Mar 25
	Luke 17:1-19
	 Faith and duty, Jesus heals 10men 
	

	Sun, Mar 26
	Luke 17:20-37
	The coming of Gods Kingdom
	

	Mon, Mar 27
	Luke 18:1-8
	Th widow, 
	Rev. Lowe

	Tues, Mar 28
	Luke18: 9-17
	The Pharisee and the tax collector
	Rev. Herron

	Wed, Mar 29
	Luke 18: 18-30
	Jesus and the rich ruler


	Rev. Lowe/Jackie Jones

	Thurs, Mar 30
	      Luke 18:31-43
	Jesus tells of his death, The blind beggar 
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, Mar 31
	Luke 19:1-10
	Zacchaeus the tax collector
	Min. Webb


	Sat, Apr 1
	Luke 19: 11-27
	The story of three servants
	

	Sun,  April 2
Palm Sunday
	Luke 19:28-48
	Jesus Enters Jerusalem, Jesus clears the temple. 
	

	Mon, April 3
	Luke 20:1-19

	Jesus Authority Questioned
	Rev.Boyd

	Tues. April 4
Passover
	Luke 20:20-47
	Pay taxes and Marriage
	Rev. Macklin

	Wed, April 5
	Luke 21:1-37
	Widows offering and signs of the end
	Rev. Herron

	Thurs, Apr. 6
Maundy Thursday 
	Luke 22
	Last Supper, Jesus is arrested
	Dr. Brickhouse

	Fri, Apr. 7
Good Friday
	Luke 23
	Jesus nailed to the cross
	Evang. Cherral Jones

	Sat, Apr. 8
Holy Saturday
	Luke 24
	Jesus is Risen,  Road to Emmaus,  
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